Individual Best Times (All Time)

Jevon Penny - (962266) - City of Manchester Aquatics - 100 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
56.04
56.22
56.65
56.81
57.28
57.32
58.16
59.02
59.87

1:00.27
1:00.30
1:00.55
1:01.29
1:01.79
1:02.15
1:02.58
1:03.48
1:03.55
1:04.80
1:04.98
1:05.30
1:08.81
1:08.85
1:09.34
1:09.88

1:10.18

4.40 An

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

584
579
565
561
547
546
523
500
479
470
469
463
446
436
428
419
402
400
378
375
369
315

308
301
297

Round

r r r M mWM m™m I I =m™Mm I T m T I I I

N

I I T

Date

19/03/22
01/08/21
09/02/19
19/04/19
08/02/20
19/05/19
09/02/19
10/02/18
10/02/18
15/04/17
15/04/17
14/05/17
28/05/17
14/05/17
12/02/17
11/03/17
15/05/16
12/02/17
07/02/16
07/02/16
29/05/16
04/04/15
17/05/15
12/07/15
31/05/15
08/02/15

noInn4E

Meet

Derventio eXcel March Open Meet

SE East Midlands Festival of Swimming 2021
2019 NASA County Championships
Beckenham Easter International Open 2019
NASA 2020 County Championships

SE East Midlands Region Champs 2019 Gala 3
2019 NASA County Championships

NASA 2018 County Championships

NASA 2018 County Championships

PNSC Easter Meet

PNSC Easter Meet

Northampton 2017 Long Course Spring Festival
ASA EM Region Youth Champs 2017
Northampton 2017 Long Course Spring Festival
NASA 2017 County Championships

Wycombe Long Course Premier Open Meet
Northampton 2016 Long Course Spring Festival
NASA 2017 County Championships
Northamptonshire County Championships
Northamptonshire County Championships

ASA East Midland Region Swimming Champs
Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival L1 Meet
Northampton Spring Festival

Northampton Summer Festival Open Meet
Sports Aid Long Course Licensed Meet

Northamptonshire ASA 2015 County Championships

NMavtlemmmdmamabiva AOA ANAE Marimdbi, Almcaniamalinn

Venue

Sheffield
Nottingham
Corby
London
Corby
Sheffield
Corby
Corby
Corby
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Corby
Sheffield
Corby
Corby
Wycombe
Corby
Corby
Corby
Corby
Corby
Portsmouth
Corby
Corby
Leeds

Corby

A

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Co Manch Aq
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton

Northampton

[N PRI

Level

1
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



1. 1U.40

1:12.72

1:21.71

Swims in Date Order

Time
56.04
56.22
57.28
57.32
56.81
56.65
58.16
59.02
59.87

1:01.29
1:01.79
1:00.55
1:00.30
1:00.27
1:02.58
1:02.15
1:03.55
1:05.30
1:03.48
1:04.98
1:04.80
1:09.34
1:09.88
1:08.85
1:08.81
1:10.18
1:10.43
1:12.72

1:21.71

Copyright 2024

ZI94
267
188

WA Pts

584
579
547
546
561
565
523
500
479
446
436
463
469
470
419
428
400
369
402
375
378
308
301
315
315
297
294
267
188

Round

I I T I T

m I I m I M

m I I I I m I I I m

I T T =

vo/ug/ 10
20/12/14
14/07/13

Date

19/03/22
01/08/21
08/02/20
19/05/19
19/04/19
09/02/19
09/02/19
10/02/18
10/02/18
28/05/17
14/05/17
14/05/17
15/04/17
15/04/17
11/03/17
12/02/17
12/02/17
29/05/16
15/05/16
07/02/16
07/02/16
12/07/15
31/05/15
17/05/15
04/04/15
08/02/15
08/02/15
20/12/14

14/07/13

NUILHANPNSIINE ADA U 10 LOUTILY UHdITIPIVIISTIPS
Northampton Winter Festival Meet

Northampton Summer Festival Open Meet

Meet

Derventio eXcel March Open Meet

SE East Midlands Festival of Swimming 2021
NASA 2020 County Championships

SE East Midlands Region Champs 2019 Gala 3
Beckenham Easter International Open 2019
2019 NASA County Championships

2019 NASA County Championships

NASA 2018 County Championships

NASA 2018 County Championships

ASA EM Region Youth Champs 2017
Northampton 2017 Long Course Spring Festival
Northampton 2017 Long Course Spring Festival
PNSC Easter Meet

PNSC Easter Meet

Wycombe Long Course Premier Open Meet
NASA 2017 County Championships

NASA 2017 County Championships

ASA East Midland Region Swimming Champs
Northampton 2016 Long Course Spring Festival
Northamptonshire County Championships
Northamptonshire County Championships
Northampton Summer Festival Open Meet
Sports Aid Long Course Licensed Meet
Northampton Spring Festival

Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival L1 Meet
Northamptonshire ASA 2015 County Championships
Northamptonshire ASA 2015 County Championships
Northampton Winter Festival Meet

Northampton Summer Festival Open Meet

wuivy
Corby

Northampton

Venue

Sheffield
Nottingham
Corby
Sheffield
London
Corby
Corby
Corby
Corby
Sheffield
Corby
Corby
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Wycombe
Corby
Corby
Corby
Corby
Corby
Corby
Corby
Leeds
Corby
Portsmouth
Corby
Corby
Corby

Northampton

INUTLIanporn
Northampton

Northampton

Club Swam Under

Co Manch Aq
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton

Northampton

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS

Pagv|a2/2

Level

1

1



