## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Jevon Penny - (962266) - City of Manchester Aquatics - 100 Freestyle - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

56.04 56.22 56.65 56.81 57.28 57.32 58.16 59.02	584 579 565 561 547 546 523	H H F H H	19/03/22 01/08/21 09/02/19 19/04/19 08/02/20 19/05/19	Derventio eXcel March Open Meet SE East Midlands Festival of Swimming 2021 2019 NASA County Championships Beckenham Easter International Open 2019 NASA 2020 County Championships	Sheffield  Nottingham  Corby  London	Co Manch Aq Northampton Northampton Northampton	1 1
56.65 56.81 57.28 57.32 58.16	565 561 547 546 523	F Н Н	09/02/19 19/04/19 08/02/20	2019 NASA County Championships  Beckenham Easter International Open 2019	Corby	Northampton	1
56.81 57.28 57.32 58.16	561 547 546 523	Н Н Н	19/04/19 08/02/20	Beckenham Easter International Open 2019	,		
57.28 57.32 58.16	547 546 523	H H	08/02/20	·	London	Northampton	
57.32 58.16	546 523	Н		NASA 2020 County Championships			1
58.16	523		19/05/19		Corby	Northampton	1
		н		SE East Midlands Region Champs 2019 Gala 3	Sheffield	Northampton	1
59.02	500		09/02/19	2019 NASA County Championships	Corby	Northampton	1
	300	F	10/02/18	NASA 2018 County Championships	Corby	Northampton	1
59.87	479	Н	10/02/18	NASA 2018 County Championships	Corby	Northampton	1
1:00.27	470	Н	15/04/17	PNSC Easter Meet	Portsmouth	Northampton	1
1:00.30	469	F	15/04/17	PNSC Easter Meet	Portsmouth	Northampton	1
1:00.55	463	Н	14/05/17	Northampton 2017 Long Course Spring Festival	Corby	Northampton	1
1:01.29	446	Н	28/05/17	ASA EM Region Youth Champs 2017	Sheffield	Northampton	1
1:01.79	436	F	14/05/17	Northampton 2017 Long Course Spring Festival	Corby	Northampton	1
1:02.15	428	F	12/02/17	NASA 2017 County Championships	Corby	Northampton	1
1:02.58	419	F	11/03/17	Wycombe Long Course Premier Open Meet	Wycombe	Northampton	1
1:03.48	402	Н	15/05/16	Northampton 2016 Long Course Spring Festival	Corby	Northampton	1
1:03.55	400	Н	12/02/17	NASA 2017 County Championships	Corby	Northampton	1
1:04.80	378	Н	07/02/16	Northamptonshire County Championships	Corby	Northampton	1
1:04.98	375	F	07/02/16	Northamptonshire County Championships	Corby	Northampton	1
1:05.30	369	Н	29/05/16	ASA East Midland Region Swimming Champs	Corby	Northampton	1
1:08.81	315	F	04/04/15	Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival L1 Meet	Portsmouth	Northampton	1
1:08.85	315	Н	17/05/15	Northampton Spring Festival	Corby	Northampton	1
1:09.34	308	Н	12/07/15	Northampton Summer Festival Open Meet	Corby	Northampton	3
1:09.88	301	Н	31/05/15	Sports Aid Long Course Licensed Meet	Leeds	Northampton	1
1:10.18	297	F	08/02/15	Northamptonshire ASA 2015 County Championships	Corby	Northampton	1
right 2024	4	ш	00/00/15	Northamatanahira ACA 2015 County Chamaianahina	Carbo	Powered By SPOR	rsyste

1.10.43	234	П	U0/U2/10	поплатиронание мом 2010 County Championships	Corby	เพงาเกลเกษุเงก	Page 2 / 2
1:12.72	267	Н	20/12/14	Northampton Winter Festival Meet	Corby	Northampton	1
1:21.71	188	Н	14/07/13	Northampton Summer Festival Open Meet	Northampton	Northampton	3

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
56.04	584	Н	19/03/22	Derventio eXcel March Open Meet	Sheffield	Co Manch Aq	1
56.22	579	Н	01/08/21	SE East Midlands Festival of Swimming 2021	Nottingham	Northampton	1
57.28	547	Н	08/02/20	NASA 2020 County Championships	Corby	Northampton	1
57.32	546	Н	19/05/19	SE East Midlands Region Champs 2019 Gala 3	Sheffield	Northampton	1
56.81	561	Н	19/04/19	Beckenham Easter International Open 2019	London	Northampton	1
56.65	565	F	09/02/19	2019 NASA County Championships	Corby	Northampton	1
58.16	523	Н	09/02/19	2019 NASA County Championships	Corby	Northampton	1
59.02	500	F	10/02/18	NASA 2018 County Championships	Corby	Northampton	1
59.87	479	Н	10/02/18	NASA 2018 County Championships	Corby	Northampton	1
1:01.29	446	Н	28/05/17	ASA EM Region Youth Champs 2017	Sheffield	Northampton	1
1:01.79	436	F	14/05/17	Northampton 2017 Long Course Spring Festival	Corby	Northampton	1
1:00.55	463	Н	14/05/17	Northampton 2017 Long Course Spring Festival	Corby	Northampton	1
1:00.30	469	F	15/04/17	PNSC Easter Meet	Portsmouth	Northampton	1
1:00.27	470	Н	15/04/17	PNSC Easter Meet	Portsmouth	Northampton	1
1:02.58	419	F	11/03/17	Wycombe Long Course Premier Open Meet	Wycombe	Northampton	1
1:02.15	428	F	12/02/17	NASA 2017 County Championships	Corby	Northampton	1
1:03.55	400	Н	12/02/17	NASA 2017 County Championships	Corby	Northampton	1
1:05.30	369	Н	29/05/16	ASA East Midland Region Swimming Champs	Corby	Northampton	1
1:03.48	402	Н	15/05/16	Northampton 2016 Long Course Spring Festival	Corby	Northampton	1
1:04.98	375	F	07/02/16	Northamptonshire County Championships	Corby	Northampton	1
1:04.80	378	Н	07/02/16	Northamptonshire County Championships	Corby	Northampton	1
1:09.34	308	Н	12/07/15	Northampton Summer Festival Open Meet	Corby	Northampton	3
1:09.88	301	Н	31/05/15	Sports Aid Long Course Licensed Meet	Leeds	Northampton	1
1:08.85	315	Н	17/05/15	Northampton Spring Festival	Corby	Northampton	1
1:08.81	315	F	04/04/15	Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival L1 Meet	Portsmouth	Northampton	1
1:10.18	297	F	08/02/15	Northamptonshire ASA 2015 County Championships	Corby	Northampton	1
1:10.43	294	Н	08/02/15	Northamptonshire ASA 2015 County Championships	Corby	Northampton	1
1:12.72	267	Н	20/12/14	Northampton Winter Festival Meet	Corby	Northampton	1
1:21.71	188	Н	14/07/13	Northampton Summer Festival Open Meet	Northampton	Northampton	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS